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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting E|L)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps

Senior
Race 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:16:40

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2024.12.07. 20:00

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 4 Laith Maher Mouminah 12 11:55.976 59.281 9 25
2 1 Malik Firas Mustafa 12 11:56.991 1.015 1.015 59.254 5 18
3 3 Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 12 12:03.250 7.274 6.259 59.533 1" 15
4 11 Musaad Ahmad Albassam 12 12:03.543 7.567 0.293 59.472 12 12
5 2 Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 12 12:08.008 12.032 4.465 59.356 4 10
6 12 Omer Faruk Savaf 12 12:12.641 16.665 4.633 1:00.339 3 8
7 10  Sultan Musaad Alkhamis 1 11:37.183 1Lap 1 Lap 1:02.019 10 6
Announcements
CAR #2 - 5 SEC PENALTY - STEWARDS' DECISION NR.2
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.015 87,791 59.254 88,399 1 - Malik Firas Mustafa
Orbits
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
L | , ; CrronoMoro
Ahmad HAUSAWI Viktor KOVACS

Clerk of the course

Timekeeper
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting FW|C) =
i
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
i
Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 2 2024.12.07. 20:00
Race (12 Laps) started at 20:16:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:00.179 +0.707 20:25:44.296
(4) Laith Maher Mouminah 10 1:00.227 +0.755 20:26:44.523
1 1:00.679 +1.398 20:17:42.444 " 59.578 +0.106 20:27:44.101
2 59.780 40499  20:18:42.224 12 20:28:43.573
3 59.504 +0.223 20:19:41.728
4 59.367 +0.086 20:20:41.095 (12) Omer Faruk Savaf
5 59.484 +0.203 20:21:40.579 1 1:03.577 +3.238 20:17:45.547
6 59.289 +0.008 20:22:39.868 2 1:00.706 +0.367 20:18:46.253
7 59.380 +0.099 20:23:39.248 3 20:19:46.592
8 59.348 +0.067 20:24:38.596 4 1:00.654 +0.315 20:20:47.246
9 20:25:37.877 5 1:00.401 +0.062 20:21:47.647
10 59.331 +0.050 20:26:37.208 6 1:00.609 +0.270 20:22:48.256
11 59.388 +0.107 20:27:36.596 7 1:00.457 +0.118 20:23:48.713
12 59.410 +0.129 20:28:36.006 8 1:00.479 +0.140 20:24:49.192
9 1:00.705 +0.366 20:25:49.897
(1) Malik Firas Mustafa 10 1:01.247 +0.908 20:26:51.144
1 1:01.809 +2.555 20:17:43.553 1 1:00.540 +0.201 20:27:51.684
2 59.767 +0.513 20:18:43.320 12 1:00.987 +0.648 20:28:52.671
3 59.424 +0.170 20:19:42.744
4 59.328 +0.074 20:20:42.072 (10) Sultan Musaad Alkhamis
5 m 20:21:41.326 1 1:04.445 +2.426 20:17:46.484
6 59.385 +0.131 20:22:40.711 2 1:02.432 +0.413 20:18:48.916
7 59.404 +0.150 20:23:40.115 3 1:02.525 +0.506 20:19:51.441
8 59.290 +0.036 20:24:39.405 4 1:03.641 +1.622 20:20:55.082
9 59.309 +0.055 20:25:38.714 5 1:03.762 +1.743 20:21:58.844
10 59.463 +0.209 20:26:38.177 6 1:02.825 +0.806 20:23:01.669
11 59.409 +0.155 20:27:37.586 7 1:03.883 +1.864 20:24:05.552
12 59.435 +0.181 20:28:37.021 8 1:02.654 +0.635 20:25:08.206
9 1:02.414 +0.395 20:26:10.620
(2) Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 10 20:27:12.639
1 1:03.391 +4.035 20:17:45.424 1 1:04.574 +2.555 20:28:17.213
2 59.800 +0.444 20:18:45.224
3 59.891 +0.535 20:19:45.115
4 20:20:44.471
5 59.667 +0.311 20:21:44.138
6 59.728 +0.372 20:22:43.866
7 59.850 +0.494 20:23:43.716
8 1:00.077 +0.721 20:24:43.793
9 1:00.078 +0.722 20:25:43.871
10 59.680 +0.324 20:26:43.551
1 59.679 +0.323 20:27:43.230
12 59.808 +0.452 20:28:43.038
(3) Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb
1 1:02.200 +2.667 20:17:44.035
2 59.992 +0.459 20:18:44.027
3 1:00.001 +0.468 20:19:44.028
4 59.924 +0.391 20:20:43.952
5 59.708 +0.175 20:21:43.660
6 1:00.098 +0.565 20:22:43.758
7 59.983 +0.450 20:23:43.741
8 1:00.179 +0.646 20:24:43.920
9 1:00.156 +0.623 20:25:44.076
10 59.910 +0.377 20:26:43.986
1 20:27:43.519
12 59.761 +0.228 20:28:43.280
(11) Musaad Ahmad Albassam
1 1:02.881 +3.409 20:17:44.766
2 59.570 +0.098 20:18:44.336
3 59.805 +0.333 20:19:44.141
4 1:00.187 +0.715 20:20:44.328
5 59.508 +0.036 20:21:43.836
6 1:00.341 +0.869 20:22:44.177
7 59.811 +0.339 20:23:43.988
8 1:00.129 +0.657 20:24:44.117
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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